THE LEADING VOICE FOR
HOUSING IN CALIFORNIA

- (T
W 270

Contra
osta
4

San Francisco —

San Mateo

B North State BIA
B BIA of the Bay Area
[] BIA of the Greater Valley
] BIA of Fresno/Madera Counties

San Luis

] BIA of Southern California Obispo

e Baldy View Chapter
* Los Angeles/Ventura Chapter
e Orange County Chapter
* Riverside Chapter
] BIA of Tulare & Kings Counties
] HBA of Kern County

B HBA of the Central Coast
B BIA of San Diego County

B Members at Large

CBIA

CALIFORNIA BUILDING
INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION

San Diego

Beth Harris, CBIA Director of Business Development
1215 K Street, Suite 1200, Sacramento, CA 95814

(916) 340-3313 | Cell (916) 505-9149

BHarris@cbia.org | www.cbia.org MAY 25, 2022
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CBIA Local Membership Affiliates

North State BIA

Timothy A. Murphy, President and Chief
Executive Officer

1536 Eureka Road

Roseville, CA 95661

Phone: (916) 751-2747

Fax: (916) 677-5734
tim@northstatebia.org

BIA of the Greater Valley

John Beckman, Executive Officer
1701 W. March Lane, Suite F
Stockton, CA 95207

Phone: (209) 235-7831

Fax; (209) 235-7837
johnb@biagv.org
www.biagv.org

BIA of Tulare & Kings
Counties

Dolores Taylor, Executive Officer
P.O. Box 3930

Visalia, CA 93278

Phone: (559) 625-5447

Fax: (559) 625-2690
build@biatkc.com
www.biatkc.com

HBA of the Central Coast

Lindy Hatcher, Executive Director
3765 South Higuera Street, Suite 102
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401

Phone: (406) 750-7682

Fax: (B05) 546-0339
LHatcher@hbacc.org
www.hbacc.org

BAY AREA

BUILDING INDUSTAY

BIA of the Bay Area

Bob Glover, Executive Officer
1350 Treat Blvd., #140
Walnut Creek, CA 94597
Phone: (925) 951-6840

Fax: (925) 951-6847
bglover@biabayarea.org
www.biabayarea.org

BIA of Fresno/Madera
Counties

Darren Rose, Executive Officer
420 Bullard Avenue, Suite 105
Clovis, CA 93612

Phone: (559) 226-5900

Fax: (559) 324-8237
darren@biafm.org
www.biafm.org

HBA of Kern County

Dave Dmokowski, Executive Officer
P.O. Box 21118

Bakersfield, CA 93303

Phone: (661) 510-8311
dave.dmohowski@yahoo.com

www.kernhba.com

BIA of Southern California
(With Five Chapters)

Jeff Montejano, Chief Executive Officer
17192 Murphy Ave., #14445

Irvine, CA 92623

Phone: (949) 553-9500
jmontejano@biasc.org

www.biasc.org



CALIFORMIA

BIASC | Orange County
Chapter

Adam Wood, Executive Officer
17192 Murphy Avenue, #14445
Irvine, CA 92623

Phone: (949) 777-3860
awood@biasc.org
www.biaoc.com

BIASC | San Bernardino
County Chapter

Carlos Rodriguez, Senior Vice President
1792 Murphy Ave., #14445

Irvine, CA 92623

Phone: (949) 553-9500
crodriguez@biasc.org

www.biasbc.org

BIASC | Riverside County
Chapter

Lou Monville, Executive Officer
3891 11th Street

Riverside, CA 92501

Phone: (951) 781-7310

Fax: (951) 781-0509
eo@riversidebia.org
www.riversidebia.org

BIASC | Greater
L.A./Ventura Chapter

Scott Wilk, Senior Vice President
17192 Murphy Ave., #14445
Irvine, CA 92623

Phone: 949-553-9500
swilk@biasc.org

www.bialav.org
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BIASC | Coachella Valley o BIA of San Diego County
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Marc Troast, Senior Vice President . Lori Holt Pfeiler, Chief Executive Officer
17192 Murphy Ave., #14445 9201 Spectrum Center Boulevard, Suite 110
Irvine, CA 92623 e San Diego, CA 92123
Phone: 949-553-9500 SAREI0S oYY Phone: (858) 450-1221

mtroast@biasc.org
www.biacoachella.org

Fax: (858) 552-1445
lori@biasandiego.org
www.biasandiego.org

Additional CBIA Affiliates

HOMEBUILDING

FOUMNDATION

_—
NAHB.

National Asseciation
of Home Builders

National Association of
Home Builders

California Homebuvilding
Foundation

The Califernia Homebuilding Foundation is NAHB is a federation of more than 800

a California-based non-profit paving the state and local builders’ associations
way for scholastic success for the state's throughout the United States, including
next generation of builders. Leading, CBIA and its regional affiliates. The

Washington, D.C.-based trade association

promotes policies at the federal level that

advancing and supporting the California
homebuilding industry, one new builder at

a time. will keep housing a national priority.
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